
#
n,l llr\"rRANs{;*
f,dihrr&sr. Sl*F 6&c!ffi frsB&ssn Cs ltd

E-TENDER IST CALL NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electricalcontractors on

Mahatransco website hltps://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000032878
E-Tender No. : S E/EH V/O&M/C I R/K l, W/IEC H/ Ten-3 6 I 24-25

E-T'ender for Work of servicing & overhauling of 245kV CGL

make Circuit Breaker mechanism /Pole at various S/stn under EHV

(O&M) Circle. Kalwa

2

Tender Downloading Dates

& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 21.08.2024,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 28.08.2024' 09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 28.08.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (?lrs.) for
online opening of Tender

Documents.

Dt.
Dt.

28.08.2024 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid

28,08.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 99,88,518.19/- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 99,885.18/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 5004 + GST

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.inl.

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer ledm),TelNo.022-27601845./976900624517506379055

of MSETCL.

S ri-pe ri n te nd i n g E n gi neer
BHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


